
ANNEXURE- PROSPECTUS 2024-25 - NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS 

Payable By 

01 April 2024 

01 July 2024 

01 Oct 2024 

01 Jan 2025 

Total Yearly Fee 

Important Points: 

Pre-Nur. To V 

NCC Equipment Fee- Rs 3500 

Description 

Principal's Office 

9900 

9900 

Accounts Office 

9900 

9900 

7027570102 

Admissions Office 7027570124 

39600 

One Time Payment 

Additional Fee per session for Special Subjects in Grade XI & XI 

9306751027 

37200 

9306751028 

7027570128 

FEE STRUCTURE 

Phone Number 

VI to Vi 

All Amount in Rs 
12500 

12500 

12500 

12500 

50000 

47000 

Practical Fee - Food Production/Home Science/Physics/Chemistry/Biology/ICT- Rs 1500 per subjert 
Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) - Rs 3,500 (Only for new admissions) 

IX & X 

Parents are requested to use School ERP application to make fee payments. It is most convenient to 
use and directly updates your child's school fee account. 

WhatsApp Number 

7027570102 

13500 

Please send a proof of the online payment, which are not done through ERP, to Accounts office 
either by email on accounts@amatir. org or bya WhatsApp message on 7027570128 clearly 
mentioning Name and Adnission No. of the student 

7027570124 

13500 

School Name should be mentioned as Amatir Kanya Gurukul for ail other modes of payment ike 
Online Transfer/Cheque/Draft 

9306751027 

13500 

One Time Payment concession is applicable to Yearly fees paid on or before 30" April only 
IMPORTANT CONTACT INEORMATION 

9306751028 

13500 

7027570128 

54000 

50800 

XI & XII 

16500 

16500 

16500 

Email td 

16500 

66000 

62000 

PRINCIPAL 
AMATIR 
KURUKSHETRA 

info@amatir.org 

admissions@amatir.org 

accounts @amatir.org 
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