ANNEXURE – PROSPECTUS 2024-25 – NON-RESIDENT STUDENTS

FEE STRUCTURE

Pre-Nur. To V	VI to VIII	. IX & X	VIOVII
			XI & XII
A	ll Amount in Rs		
9900	12500	13500	16500
9900	12500	13500	16500
9900	12500	13500	16500
9900	12500	13500	16500
39600	50000	54000	66000
37200	47000	50800	62000
	9900 9900 9900 9900 39600	9900 12500 9900 12500 9900 12500 39600 50000	9900 12500 13500 9900 12500 13500 9900 12500 13500 9900 12500 13500 39600 50000 54000

Additional Fee per session for Special Subjects in Grade XI & XII

NCC Equipment Fee – Rs 3500

Practical Fee – Food Production/Home Science/Physics/Chemistry/Biology/ICT – Rs 1500 per subject Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) – Rs 3,500 (Only for new admissions) Important Points:

- Parents are requested to use School ERP application to make fee payments. It is most convenient to use and directly updates your child's school fee account.
- Please send a proof of the online payment, which are not done through ERP, to Accounts office either by email on accounts@amatir.org or by a WhatsApp message on 7027570128 clearly mentioning Name and Admission No. of the student
- School Name should be mentioned as Amatir Kanya Gurukul for ail other modes of payment like Online Transfer/Cheque/Draft
- One Time Payment concession is applicable to Yearly fees paid on or before 30th April only

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION

Description	Phone Number	WhatsApp Number	Email Id
Principal's Office	7027570102	7027570102	info@amatir.org
Admissions Office	7 027570124	7027570124	admissions@amatir.org
	9306751027	9306751027	
9306751028	9306751028	9306751028	
Accounts Office	7027570128	7027570128	accounts@amatir.org

